Midnight
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
1:58 AM
2:00 AM
5:57AM
6:00 AM
6:27 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:26 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:29 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:55PM
4.00 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:27PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:26 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Weekdays on WZXV

Walk In The Light
Sound Words

Truth for Life

Chapter & Verse

Free Indeed

Music of Praise & Worship
Morning & Evening
Learn the Word

Our Daily Bread

Truth in Christ

Tech Wise

A New Beginning
Sharing Hope

The Word For Today
Daily Direction

Walk In The Light
Straight from the Heart
Changed By Love

Back To Genesis

Sword and Spirit

Music of Praise & Worship
Living Waters

Lost and Found

Glad News for Muslims
Truth For Life

Our Daily Bread

Faith and Finance
Family Life Today
Answers

The Briefing

Music of Praise & Worship
Cross Section (Tuesdays)
My Utmost for His Highest
Sound Words

Our Daily Bread

Faith Comes By Hearing
The Word For Today
Tech Wise

Real Life Radio

Behold the Lamb

Back To Genesis

Selah

A Loving Word
Lamplighter (Tuesdays)

Bil Gallatin

Ray Tomkins
Alistair Begg
Mike MacIntosh
Pacific Garden Mission
Various Artists

C. H. Spurgeon
Doug McClean
RBC Ministries
Rob Kellogg
Brad Huddleston
Greg Laurie

Joni Eareckson Tada
Chuck Smith

Dr. Melvin Banks
Bil Gallatin

Joe Focht

Jim Keavney

Dr. John Morris
Zak Vazquez
Various Artists
John Tierney
Dave Tomasso
Samy Tanagho
Alistair Begg
RBC Ministries
Rob West

Family Life

Ken Ham

Albert Mohler
Various Artists
Various Pastors
RBC

Ray Tomkins
RBC Ministries
Micah Chappell
Chuck Smith
Brad Huddleston
Jack Hibbs

Jim Lagnese

Dr. John Morris
Ray Viola

Razz Vazquez
Lamplighter Theatre

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:30 PM
9:57 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
11:59 PM

Midnight
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM

Midnight
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

God’s Great Outdoors (Fridays)
Unshackled (Tuesdays)

Dean Hulce
Pacific Garden Mission

The Storyteller’s Radio (tuesdays) Without Reservation

I Met Messiah (Tuesdays)
Music of Praise & Worship
Morning & Evening

Thru the Bible

Love Worth Finding
Bridging the Gap

The Word for Today
Answers

One For Israel
Various Artists

C. H. Spurgeon

J. Vernon McGee
Dr. Adrian Rogers
Lloyd Pulley
Chuck Smith

Ken Ham

Weekends on WZXV

Saturday
Music of Praise & Worship Various Artists
A Woman Adorned Rosemary Gallatin
Kids Music Various Artists
Jungle Jam Isaac Entertainment
The Pond Jerry Richards
The Brinkman Adeventures ~ Beachglass Min.
Lamplighter Lamplighter Theatre
Science, Scripture & Salvation ICR
Creation Magazine Radio CMI
The Way of Grace Kory Wells
An Ear To Hear Mark Seeber
Trusting By Grace Tim Burns
Looking to Jesus Ray Torrey
The Dacus Report Brad Dacus
Music of Praise & Worship ~ Various Artists
Truth With Grace David Ochoa
A Woman Adorned Rosemary Gallatin
The Potter’s Hand John Thomas
Lamplighter Lamplighter Theatre
Unshackled Pacific Garden Mission
The Storyteller’s Radio Without Reservation
I Met Messiah One For Israel
Music of Praise & Worship Various Artists

Sunday

Music of Praise & Worship Various Artists
CCFL Live Sunday Morning ~ John VanScott
Word for Today Chuck Smith
Truth For Life Alistair Begg
Love Worth Finding Dr. Adrian Rogers
In Christ Alone Mark Mills
Music of Praise & Worship Various Artists

*Salem Radio News will be broadcast at the
top of every hour - excluding Sundays.

Program Addresses

A Loving Word
(305) 667-8577

6737 SW 39th Street
Miami, FL 33155
www.calvarymiami.com

A New Beginning
(800) 821-3300
P.0. Box 4000
Riverside, CA. 92514
www.harvest.org/radio

A Woman Adorned
(800) 483-9255

1777 Route 332
Farmington, NY 14425
www.ccfingerlakes.org

An Ear To Hear

(315) 759-5830

845 Canandaigua Road
Geneva, NY 14456
www.genevachristian.com

Answers in Genesis
(800) 778-3390

PO Box 510

Hebron, KY 41048
WWw.answersingenesis.org

Behold the Lamb
(585) 905-5833

330 Monroe Street
Honeoye Falls, NY 14472

www.calvarychapelsouthside.com

Bridging the Gap

(800) 679-2262

123 White Oak Lane, Suite 216
Old Bridge, NJ 08857

www.ccob.org

Chapter & Verse

(800) 775-7234
5331 Mt. Alifan Dr.
San Diego, CA 92111

www.horizonsd.org

Changed By Love

(973) 659-3380
158 W. Clinton St.
Dover, NJ 07801

www.ccmorrishills.org

Creation Magazine Radio
(800) 616-1264

PO Box 350

Powder Springs, GA 30127
www.creation.com

Cross Section

(855) 526-3715

1777 Rochester Road
Farmington, NY 14425
www.ccfingerlakes.org

Faith Comes By Hearing
(585) 225-6180

85 Kuhn Road

Rochester, NY 14612

www.ccgreece.com

Family Life

(800) 358-6329

PO Box 7111

Little Rock, AR 72223

www.familylife.com

Glad News for Muslims
(714) 514-2558

PO Box 28961

Santa Ana, CA 92799

www.gladnewsministry.com

In Christ Alone

(585) 464-8180
485 Holmes Road
Rochester, NY 14626

www.glory2glory.org

God’s Great Outdoors

(877) 825-5446
8193 Emerick Road
West Milton, OH 45383

www.ggoutdoors.org

I Met Messiah
(817)427-4900

PO Box 93000
Southlake, TX 76092

www.oneforisrael.org

Joni and Friends
(818) 707-5664

PO Box 3333

Agoura Hills, CA 91376
www.joniandfriends.org




Jungle Jam Real Life Radio The Dacus Report Truth With Grace
(424) 274-2367 (877) 777 - 2346 (916) 857-6900 (301) 663-4485
www.fancymonkey.com P.0. Box 1273 PO Box 276600 44 South Jefferson Street

Chino Hills, CA 91709 Sacramento, CA 95827 Frederick, MD 21701
Lamplighter Theater www.jackhibbs.com www.pacificjustice.org www.calvaryfrederick.com A\
(888) 246-7735 X
25 State Street Selah The Pond The Way of Grace s——" "N
Mt. Morris, NY 14510 (585) 385-0450 (888) 294-5459 (315) 777-7457
www.lamplighter.net 500 Main Street www lifeatthepond.com 214 W. Lynde St.

Learn the Word www.koinoniafellowship.com The Potter’s Hand www.calvarychapelnc.org
i 24) 785-2

(818183 213t731i88d27 [rayviola/ f172 %%Zrtgn 1?5' 5 Unshackled/Free Indeed WZXV.ORG
5D9 " Ie, Aa . 0? Science, Scripture, and Salvation Brownsville, PA 15417 (312) 92}12 :1462

elta, . lt73 4 (800) 7-Genesis www.cchrownsville.org gﬁ6 SoutILSgatg Street

o o b
waedslipaon S s | g I 6065 In Rochester:
Living Waters El Cajon, CA. 92021 The Storytellers Radio —_—
: 8 66-4648
e Ot ryting
ve . Bemidji, MN 56619 9255
Churchville, NY 14428 ?;':’)051;1621;(_18551;;“ www.withoutreservation.org 1777 Route 332 o
www.livingwatersny.org 673 SW 30th Street Farmington, NY 14425
Lost and Found Miam, FL 33155 The Word for Today www.ccfingerlakes.org
(585) 352-3150 www.calvarymiami.com %80%) 272-9673 Al R y °
2407 S. Union Street dWord C'o(;"[ a 1(\),;( egz?o& 92628 S O alrlng lno
mcgggg’sgzcégw ?50;51; 2‘6/\;(3(1;0880 www.thewordfortoday.org Ambherst 94.9 FM
' ' 770 Basket Road . Attica 107.3 FM
Looking to Jesus Webster, NY 14580 gl;g)t.l(l,e ];;})éiE (652-4253)
(315) 568-8836 www.ccwebster.com P.0. Box gloo praas Auburn TR
2291 State Route 89, Pasadena. CA « Batavia
Seneca Falls, NY 13148 Straight from the Heart wﬁjv.ﬁgi’)f o9 L
www.ccsenecafalls.com (215) 969-1520 Buffalo 93.3 FM
. . 13500 Phllmont Avenue Tmstin By Grace
Love Worth Finding Philadelphia, PA 19116 (903) 9§9_§ 446 Corfu 97.5 FM
O B s cephilly.org 235 5. Broadway Ave, Cortland  106.5 FM
: Tyler, TX, 75702 .
mgﬁsﬁl\l 38183-0300  Tech Wise http://calvarytyler.com/home Dansville 97.5 FM
Www.WL.OoTg Brad Huddleston Ministries
. PO Box 78 Truth in Christ East Ithaca 102.3 FM
(2(117) 33112?;(1)? Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 (585) 586-314f? v Ithaca 104.1 FM
; www.bradhuddleston.com 2505 Browncroft Boulevar

100 Crown Oak Centre Dr. Rochester, NY 14625 Syracuse 103.5 FM

Longwood, FL 32750
www.Faithfi.com

Fast Rochester, NY 14445

The Brinkman Adventures
13939 N. Cedarburg Rd.
Mequon, W1 53097

www.calvaryrochester.com

Truth For Life

Watertown, NY 13601

o
“Word

Jor the perfecting of the saints

RBC/Our Daily Bread X (888) 588-7884 _

(616) 974-2210 s hrnkpde e o P.0. Box 398000 for the work of the ministry

PO Box 2222 . Cleveland, OH 44139 op e 9
Grand Rapids, MI 49501 The Briefing www.truthforlife.org Jor the edifying of the body of Christ.
www.rhe.or 2825 Lexington Road \

WWW.IDC.OT8 Louisville, KY 40280 N

www.albertmohler.com/the-briefing

(315) 597-9574 (585) 398-3569
fax (585) 398-3250

“Word =+

1777 State Route 332
Farmington, NY 14425 manager@wzxv.org
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